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24 S E P T E M B E R
WEDNESDAY

7:00pm

5:30pm Filmmaker Welcome Retreat with Deepa Mehta

iSAFF Rewind: FUNNY BOY + Deepa Mehta Fireside Chat with Agam Darshi

L a n d m a r k  C i n e m a s ,
S u r r e y ,  G u i l d f o r d

S u r r e y  C i t y  H a l l ,
S u r r e y

S F U  S u r r e y
A t r i u m

Alone Alone Alone on a Wide Wide Sea,  Croak Show, Karmash, OK/NOTOK,
Dui Shaw, Chasing Red Flags, Hatch, Creatures Of Chaos
 

INTERNATIONAL SOUTH ASIAN

C A N A D A
F I L M  F E S T I V A L

C i v i c  H o t e l

25 S E P T E M B E R
THURSDAY

6:30pm Opening Night Feature: PINCH

26 S E P T E M B E R
FRIDAY

10:30am

10:00am Shorts: 404: Humanity Not Found

Dating, End Of 14Days, When The Sun Goes Down, I'm The Most Racist
Person I Know, Headbang, Cruelty The Seas Between Us, Soma

Shorts: How To People

2:30pm

Specia l  Event

Shorts: Boulevard of Broken Dreams

3:00pm Gala Presentation Feature: We Are: Faheem & Karun
Shorts: A Kin Sin, Émigré Americana

7:00pm iSAFF Red Carpet Gala

Thorns & Roses, Unfamily, After Eight, Family Values, Brotherly, Zari,
The Floor is Lava

Theatre 11

Theatre 12

Theatre 11

Theatre 12

Theatre 11



27 S E P T E M B E R
SATURDAY

iSAFF InFocus: Make It In Canada

Cow Heavy And Floral, Mango Chile Pie, Velvet Secrets, Dying to See You,
Gubbi, Blessings , Asha

Shorts: Mother Knows Best

Shorts: Something for EveryBODY
Billo Rani, Changing Room, Out Of The House, Poreless, Witness,
Unicorn Lady, Blind Spot (Chashma), Moti

iSAFF InFocus: Unpacking Tax Credits
12:45pm iSAFF InFocus: Creative Distribution Strategies with Kinema

iSAFF InFocus: Soundtrack For The People

10th Anniversary Live Reading - Schitt's Creek
*presented in cooperation and courtesy of Not A Real Management Company, Inc

Feature: Have You Heard Judi Singh?
Shorts: Natemu, Fankaar (The Artist)

Theatre 12

Theatre 11

Famished, Sulaimani, Ice Cream, Sleepeater, Dosa, Like Pigs In A Blanket, The Cycle
Shorts: Well-Seasoned Theatre 12

Theatre 11

Feature: Humans In The Loop
Shorts: Dreamhotline, Mirthless Theatre 12

Centrepiece Feature: Pooja, Sir
Short: Don't Be Late, Myra Theatre 11

Specia l  EventFashion In Film

3:00pm

11:15am

11:00am

10:00am

9:30am

1:30pm

1:30pm

4:30pm

6:30pm

6:45pm

7:00pm

28 S E P T E M B E R
SUNDAY

Feature: Ghost School
Short: Good Enough?
Spotlight Feature: Singhs in the Ring
Short: The Last Resort

Shorts: Who Tells Your Story?
A West Side Story Story, All in Jest, Who Are You, Nanu?, The Patel Motel Story,
Memory, Nani, The First Film, Louis, Sari Not Sorry

Theatre 11

Closing Night Feature: F*CKTOYS
Short: Giving Mom the Talk

Specia l  EventAwards Ceremony

3:30pm

2:00pm

12:30pm

5:30pm

7:00pm

Theatre 12

Theatre 12

Theatre 11


